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Medalists by Club All Events

Medal Event Agegroup Name YB Swimtime

Yess Alisa

Silver 4. Men, 50m Freestyle YOB 2015 VALTS Robert 15 45.68
3. Women, 50m Freestyle YOB 2016 KUPPER Elisabeth 16 49.69

Yess Hanna

Bronze 10. Men, 50m Breaststroke 2009 and older ANNI Markus-Stefan 06 41.79
1. Girls, 25m Freestyle 2018 and younger RAUDSEPING Erika 18 30.90

Yess Heinar

Gold 2. Boys, 25m Freestyle YOB 2017 VALLADES Dominik 17 20.64
4. Men, 50m Freestyle YOB 2016 VAHER Brenneth 16 45.05
6. Boys, 25m Backstroke YOB 2017 VALLADES Dominik 17 24.15
8. Men, 50m Backstroke YOB 2016 VAHER Brenneth 16 54.33
3. Women, 50m Freestyle YOB 2015 VALNER Eliise 15 41.71
7. Women, 50m Backstroke YOB 2015 VALNER Eliise 15 51.50

Silver 10. Men, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2010 - 2012 KASK Markus-Lukas 12 45.73
7. Women, 50m Backstroke YOB 2016 SEIM Eleanor 16 58.06

Bronze 4. Men, 50m Freestyle YOB 2010 - 2012 KASK Markus-Lukas 12 32.10
3. Women, 50m Freestyle YOB 2016 SEIM Eleanor 16 51.69

Yess Johanna

Gold 8. Men, 50m Backstroke YOB 2013 - 2014 KORSAKOV Ilja 13 41.24
Silver 4. Men, 50m Freestyle YOB 2013 - 2014 KORSAKOV Ilja 13 38.62

7. Women, 50m Backstroke YOB 2010 - 2012 KANN Grit 11 43.89

Yess Kaisa

Gold 3. Women, 50m Freestyle YOB 2010 - 2012 KARSIN Mia Grete 10 33.43
3. Women, 50m Freestyle YOB 2013 - 2014 MOPPEL Mirt 14 38.70
7. Women, 50m Backstroke YOB 2013 - 2014 MOPPEL Mirt 14 46.24

Silver 2. Boys, 25m Freestyle 2018 and younger KALJURAND Ralf 18 21.79
4. Men, 50m Freestyle YOB 2016 KELLAMAE Kregor-Mattias 16 48.04
8. Men, 50m Backstroke YOB 2016 KELLAMAE Kregor-Mattias 16 57.50
1. Girls, 25m Freestyle YOB 2017 TRUMM Nora 17 21.34
1. Girls, 25m Freestyle 2018 and younger UUDAM Pipa 18 29.66
3. Women, 50m Freestyle YOB 2015 SAAR Anette 15 42.28
5. Girls, 25m Backstroke 2018 and younger UUDAM Pipa 18 29.68
9. Women, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2010 - 2012 KARSIN Mia Grete 10 47.33

Bronze 2. Boys, 25m Freestyle YOB 2017 PARTS Marten 17 22.35
4. Men, 50m Freestyle YOB 2016 PUSSA Patrick 16 53.23
6. Boys, 25m Backstroke 2018 and younger KALJURAND Ralf 18 27.98
3. Women, 50m Freestyle YOB 2015 LEPIK Liisa 15 43.48
7. Women, 50m Backstroke YOB 2010 - 2012 KARSIN Mia Grete 10 44.01
7. Women, 50m Backstroke YOB 2015 SAAR Anette 15 53.60
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Yess Katlin

Bronze 7. Women, 50m Backstroke YOB 2013 - 2014 KRASTINA Kima 13 49.63

Yess Katre

Silver 8. Men, 50m Backstroke YOB 2010 - 2012 JOHANSON Raimond 11 35.98

Yess Kirke

Gold 1. Girls, 25m Freestyle 2018 and younger KUUSIK Marii 18 28.59
5. Girls, 25m Backstroke 2018 and younger KUUSIK Marii 18 28.21

Bronze 5. Girls, 25m Backstroke 2018 and younger VEERANNA Teele 18 33.63

Yess Krislin

Gold 3. Women, 50m Freestyle YOB 2016 MARAN Triin 16 48.07
7. Women, 50m Backstroke YOB 2016 MARAN Triin 16 49.58

Silver 6. Boys, 25m Backstroke 2018 and younger TROFER Aidar 18 27.42
8. Men, 50m Backstroke YOB 2015 PRESS Trevor 15 56.29
7. Women, 50m Backstroke YOB 2015 ASI Diola 15 52.43

Bronze 6. Boys, 25m Backstroke YOB 2017 MARAN Madis 17 26.30
5. Girls, 25m Backstroke YOB 2017 VALNER Elena 17 25.86
7. Women, 50m Backstroke YOB 2016 POLDVER Madli 16 58.65

Yess Mariliis

Gold 2. Boys, 25m Freestyle 2018 and younger ERNITS Joel 18 21.26
6. Boys, 25m Backstroke 2018 and younger ERNITS Joel 18 26.33
1. Girls, 25m Freestyle YOB 2017 PIKKOR Lenna 17 21.22
5. Girls, 25m Backstroke YOB 2017 PIKKOR Lenna 17 25.48

Silver 2. Boys, 25m Freestyle YOB 2017 PODER Rion 17 21.16
6. Boys, 25m Backstroke YOB 2017 PODER Rion 17 25.45
5. Girls, 25m Backstroke YOB 2017 KIVI Ella 17 25.76

Bronze 1. Girls, 25m Freestyle YOB 2017 KIVI Ella 17 22.63

Yess Merli

Gold 4. Men, 50m Freestyle YOB 2010 - 2012 KAVALD Oskar 11 30.81
4. Men, 50m Freestyle YOB 2013 - 2014 VALBE Kris Andreas 13 35.70
4. Men, 50m Freestyle YOB 2015 TREIER Janno 15 42.21
8. Men, 50m Backstroke YOB 2010 - 2012 KAVALD Oskar 11 34.51
8. Men, 50m Backstroke YOB 2015 TREIER Janno 15 50.58
10. Men, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2010 - 2012 LEHTO Lukas 10 41.89
3. Women, 50m Freestyle 2009 and older JURGENSON Gete 09 36.56
7. Women, 50m Backstroke 2009 and older JURGENSON Gete 09 46.23
7. Women, 50m Backstroke YOB 2010 - 2012 VALVAS Maris 10 42.41
9. Women, 50m Breaststroke 2009 and older JURGENSON Gete 09 47.35
9. Women, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2010 - 2012 VALVAS Maris 10 45.61

Silver 8. Men, 50m Backstroke YOB 2013 - 2014 VALBE Kris Andreas 13 44.68
3. Women, 50m Freestyle YOB 2010 - 2012 VALVAS Maris 10 33.96
3. Women, 50m Freestyle YOB 2013 - 2014 MARTIN Britta 13 42.80
7. Women, 50m Backstroke YOB 2013 - 2014 MARTIN Britta 13 47.10

Bronze 2. Boys, 25m Freestyle 2018 and younger TAMMISTE Georg 18 25.67
4. Men, 50m Freestyle YOB 2015 HALLAST Emil 15 46.30
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8. Men, 50m Backstroke YOB 2010 - 2012 RANNIK Hendrik 10 37.55
8. Men, 50m Backstroke YOB 2015 HALLAST Emil 15 57.18
8. Men, 50m Backstroke YOB 2016 SVATSKI Mart 16 59.32
10. Men, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2010 - 2012 NOVIKOV Tormi 12 46.61
3. Women, 50m Freestyle YOB 2010 - 2012 LAVING Mirjam 11 35.49
9. Women, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2010 - 2012 LAVING Mirjam 11 47.34

Yess Nadja

Gold 4. Men, 50m Freestyle 2009 and older TENS Tauri 08 28.85
8. Men, 50m Backstroke 2009 and older PAVLOV Artjom 09 33.19
10. Men, 50m Breaststroke 2009 and older KOPPEL Joosep 08 39.85

Silver 4. Men, 50m Freestyle 2009 and older PAVLOV Artjom 09 29.08
4. Men, 50m Freestyle YOB 2010 - 2012 LEPP Mihkel 11 32.02
8. Men, 50m Backstroke 2009 and older TENS Tauri 08 35.90
10. Men, 50m Breaststroke 2009 and older TENS Tauri 08 40.58

Bronze 4. Men, 50m Freestyle 2009 and older KOPPEL Joosep 08 30.29
4. Men, 50m Freestyle YOB 2013 - 2014 MINENKO Ares 13 39.32
8. Men, 50m Backstroke 2009 and older KOPPEL Joosep 08 36.30
8. Men, 50m Backstroke YOB 2013 - 2014 MINENKO Ares 13 48.17
3. Women, 50m Freestyle YOB 2013 - 2014 UMBLIA Mirja Mae 13 42.85


